city
ofnorth

vancouver

APNO

BLD2020-00097

BLD2020-00170

BLD2020-00211

BLD2020-00211

BLD2020-00219

BLD2020-00220

BLD2020-00255

BLD2020-00300

BLD2020-00308

BLD2020-00348

BLD2020-00380

BLD2020-00388

BLD2020-00399

BLD2021-00013

BLD2021-00037

BLD2021-00045

BLD2021-00046

BLD2021-00047

Site Address

222 E2ND ST

2 CHESTERFIELD PL

832 E14TH ST

832 E 14TH ST

462 W 14TH ST

466 W 14TH ST

502 E 6TH ST

648 E 21ST ST

2601 WESTVIEW DR

1221 LONSDALE
AVE

520 E 1ST ST

165 E 15TH ST
353 E5TH ST

150 E 15TH ST

175 W 1ST ST

155 W 1ST ST

1550 FELL AVE

225 W 14TH ST

Building Permits Issued 3/1/2021 to 3/31/2021

Occupancy Type Work Type

Apartment

Commercial

Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool
SFD
SFD

SFD

Coach House
Commercial
Commercial
Apartment
Commercial
Duplex

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Apartment

Townhouse

New
Construction

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

New
Construction

New
Construction

Alteration

New
Construction

Tenant
Improvement

Tenant
Improvement

Excavation
Tenant
Improvement

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Alteration

Const Value

$36,979,498.0
0

$4,200,000.00

$42,000.00

$42,000.00

$700,000.00

$700,000.00

$60,000.00

$225,000.00

$2,400,000.00

$20,000.00

$800,000.00

$200,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,800.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$30,000.00

$40,000.00

Date Issued

Mar 30, 2021

Mar 24, 2021

Mar 30, 2021

Mar 30, 2021

Mar 24, 2021

Mar 18, 2021

Mar 11, 2021

Mar 1, 2021

Mar 11, 2021

Mar 25, 2021

Mar 2, 2021

Mar 22, 2021

Mar 25, 2021

Mar 25, 2021

Mar 11, 2021

Mar 9, 2021

Mar 24, 2021

Mar 30, 2021

Date Received

Mar 16, 2020

Jun 9, 2020

Jul 27, 2020
Jul 27, 2020
Jul 29, 2020
Jul 29, 2020

Aug 24, 2020

Sep 23, 2020
Oct 1, 2020
Nov 9, 2020
Dec 9, 2020
Dec 16, 2020
Dec 24, 2020

Jan 11, 2021

Feb 2, 2021

Feb 8, 2021

Feb 8, 2021

Feb 9, 2021

Contractor
VENTANA
CONSTRUCTION CORP

CHANDOS
CONSTRUCTION LTD

ALOHA POOLS LTD

ALOHA POOLS LTD

SERAJ CONSTRUCTION
INC

SERAJ CONSTRUCTION
INC

AW KENNEDY
CONSTRUCTION INC

TOMS INVESTMENT
GROUP INC

DAVID MITCHELL CO LTD

NADI GROUP

WALL CENTRE
CONSTRUCTION LTD

SOUTHERN PROJECTS
INC.

431381 BC LTD

CAPILANO BUILDERS
LTD.

COORDINATED
KITCHENS LTD

Contractor Address

3855 HENNING DRIVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5C 6N5

4180 LOUGHEED HWY,
SUITE 103 BURNABY, BC
V5C 6A7

161-5489 BYRNE RD
BURNABY, BC V5J 3J1

161-5489 BYRNE RD
BURNABY, BC V5J 3J1

1345 FORBES AVE NORTH

VANCOUVER, BC V7M 2X9

1345 FORBES AVE NORTH

VANCOUVER, BC V7M 2X9

258 EAST 1ST STREET
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7L 1B3

10460 DENNIS CRESCENT
RICHMOND, BC V7A 3R5

2131 HARTLEY AVE, #105A

COQUITLAM, BC V3K6Z3

A-2800 DOUGLAS RD
BURNABY, BC V5C 5B7

1010 BURRARD STREET
VANCOUVER, BC V6Z 2R9

403-1777 56TH STREET
DELTA, BC V4L 0A6

1125 LILLOOET RD NORTH

VANCOUVER, BC V7J 3H7

1433 RUPERT STREET
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7J1G1

123 E 1ST ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7L 1B2

Applicant

GWL REALTY
ADVISORS

OFFICE OF
MCFARLANE BIGGAR
ARCHITECTS &amp;
DESIGNERS

ALOHA POOLS LTD
ALOHA POOLS LTD
SERAJ CONSTRUCTION

INC

SERAJ CONSTRUCTION
INC

JESSICA HANLEY
MATHEW THOMAS
DAVOOD MORADI
MICHAL NADOLSKI
BUTTJES
ARCHITECTURE INC.
MIKE MAURICE

IGOR SLIPICEVIC

PAUL CRIPPS

CAPILANO BUILDERS

ANNA PRINTS

GRANT DECECCO

CAREY FEEHAN



